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Belgisch Kampioenschap Masters indoor
Championnat de Belgique Masters indoor

Gent, 28/02/09
Resultaten/Résultats

mannen/hommes
60m M35
Heat:1
 1 3911 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE 69 OCAN  7.44 BK
 2 6521 MOMMAERT DIDIER 70 OEH   7.44 2e
 3 3890 LIGNON BENOIT 71 HUY   7.54 3e
 4 7256 DE BRANDT FILIP 74 STAX  7.65
 5 5825 THEEUWS BART 73 LIER  7.68
 6 5200 PIERONI  JOHAN 70 LOOI  7.75
 7 5295 NEELS FRANK 70 LYRA  7.82
  6186 VAN CAEYZEELE BART 72 ACHL  DIS
Heat:2
 1 6426 MARIEN SVEN 69 LYRA  7.72
 2 6857 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG   7.86
 3 4082 DE GREVE OLIVIER 72 CSDY  7.91
 4 4758 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW   7.95
 5 7201 TROOSKENS IVE 73 SPVI  8.00
 6 5356 STANDAERT KURT 73 FLAC  8.19
 7 4197 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY   8.28

60m M40
Heat:1
 1 3749 RENKIN JEAN PAUL 64 HF    7.61 BK
 2 4887 POTTIEZ MARC 66 RAM   7.62 2e
 3 4176 STAELENS OLIVIER 68 USTA  7.74 3e
 4 6692 MAETENS FRANK 67 VITA  7.78
 5 4657 GOOVAERTS RONNY 65 LYRA  7.86
 6 6416 DE VRIES ERIK 67 ACHL  8.12
Heat:2
 1 5833 DIERCKX PATRICK 65 LIER  7.97
 2 3565 THOMAS BERNARD 64 DAMP  8.18
 3 4042 DOLHEN EMMANUEL 68 RCB   8.20
 4 3826 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER* 66 ACLO  8.36 BW
 5 6034 DIERICKX THIERRY 66 AZW   8.39

60m M45
 1 5574 DE MOOR MARIO 64 FLAC  7.57
 2 5391 MEULEWAETER FRANK 63 AVLO  7.71
 3 3489 LEDUC JEAN MARC 60 CSDY  7.82
 4 7046 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   8.14
 5 3897 DELCORDE THIERRY 62 USBW  8.74
  3579 FONTAINE PASCAL 61 USTA  DNS

60m M50
 1 7115 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI  7.66
 2 5798 VLAMINGS JAN 58 ESAK  8.00
 3 4205 ROUFOSSE SERGE 58 BBS   8.02
 4 4004 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 56 OSGA  8.13
 5 7002 BUELENS MARC 55 DCLA  8.67
  6015 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA  DNF

60m M55
 1 7171 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA    8.25
 2 4300 KUMPS JOSE 49 CSDY  8.29
 3 5231 THOMAES GUIDO 50 SWIN  8.40
 4 3608 LAFFINEUR ROGER 52 CAF   8.63
 5 5364 DEMEUTER JOSEPH 53 OEH   8.94

60m M60+
 1 6824 LAUWAERT BERNARD 37 EA    8.83 M70
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 2 7110 CORNELIS GASTON 37 ABES  9.17 M70
 3 5187 BYLOOS FRANS 39 LOOI  9.39 M65
 4 6066 FLORIN PAUL 47 VOLH  9.91 M60
 5 6581 STRUBBE ANDRE 28 SPVI  10.91 M80
 6 3870 FIT STEFAN 29 RFCL  13.19 M75

200m M35
Heat:1
 1 6540 DAWYNDT FRANK 70 MACW  23.85 BK
 2 5200 PIERONI  JOHAN 70 LOOI  24.09 2e
 3 7256 DE BRANDT FILIP 74 STAX  24.61
 4 5825 THEEUWS BART 73 LIER  24.95
 5 5295 NEELS FRANK 70 LYRA  25.18
 6 6426 MARIEN SVEN 69 LYRA  25.53
Heat:2
 1 3890 LIGNON BENOIT 71 HUY   24.57 3e
 2 4758 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW   25.59
 3 4082 DE GREVE OLIVIER 72 CSDY  25.61
 4 6857 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG   26.52
 5 5356 STANDAERT KURT 73 FLAC  29.61

200m M40
Heat:1
 1 6566 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO  24.05 BK
 2 4887 POTTIEZ MARC 66 RAM   24.08 2e
 3 4657 GOOVAERTS RONNY 65 LYRA  25.09 3e
 4 3556 RAUSCH MICHEL 65 DAMP  26.45
Heat:2
 1 3599 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC   26.48
 2 4042 DOLHEN EMMANUEL 68 RCB   26.87
 3 6425 VERSTYNEN PETER 68 BRAB  26.93
 4 3565 THOMAS BERNARD 64 DAMP  27.31
Heat:3
 1 3826 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER* 66 ACLO  27.08 BW
 2 6034 DIERICKX THIERRY 66 AZW   27.40
 3 3514 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN 64 CABW  27.68
 4 6418 LEERS ERIC 69 ACG   31.00

200m M45
 1 5574 DE MOOR MARIO 64 FLAC  24.06
 2 3832 BRUSTEN MICHEL 63 CABW  24.90
 3 4947 HEYLEN RONALD 62 BRAB  25.72
 4 7046 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   25.91

200m M50
 1 7115 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI  24.59
 2 3592 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 58 ACLO  26.48
 3 4004 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 56 OSGA  27.52
 4 6997 BOLLENS JACQUES 57 ACKO  28.22
 5 6028 BOSSUYT FILIP 57 AZW   29.24
  3533 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE 56 CRAC  DNS

200m M55
 1 4074 WAYET ALAIN 52 ACLO  27.01
 2 4300 KUMPS JOSE 49 CSDY  27.46
 3 7171 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA    28.07
 4 3608 LAFFINEUR ROGER 52 CAF   28.25
 5 5369 MARY HUGO 53 OEH   29.71

200m M60-65
 1 4781 DELPORTE RICHARD 44 RCG   30.33
 2 4124 ODY YVAN 43 DACM  31.15
 3 7282 VERBEEK PIETER* 43 AVLO  31.32 BW

200m M70+
 1 6824 LAUWAERT BERNARD 37 EA    31.40
 2 5368 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH   32.14
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 3 6095 SCHOUPPE MAURICE 37 ACG   39.98
 4 3870 FIT STEFAN 29 RFCL  46.89
 5 6572 PAUWELS EMILE 18 OB    54.16

400m M35
 1 6540 DAWYNDT FRANK 70 MACW  53.44
 2 4088 NANIWE GILLES 73 WS    53.45
 3 6320 GOOSSENS ALAIN 71 AVLO  53.76
 4 3745 ACKAERT YVES 72 HUY   54.29
 5 5014 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO  62.77

400m M40
Heat:1
 1 4513 VAN LENT JURGEN 68 AVZK  52.95 BK
 2 6566 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO  54.55 2e
 3 6192 VERMEULEN YVES 69 ACHL  54.79 3e
 4 3558 GILLET SYLVAIN 67 DAMP  55.21
 5 4986 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA    56.00

400m M40
Heat:2
 1 4118 LEPOINT DIDIER 67 DS    57.77
 2 3599 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC   57.96
 3 6123 DEJONCKHEERE WIM 67 AVR   60.23
 4 4907 VAN DAMME GUY 64 ZELE  62.17
 5 6418 LEERS ERIC 69 ACG   65.72

400m M45
 1 3832 BRUSTEN MICHEL 63 CABW  54.28
 2 5351 HOUTMAN DANNY 62 EA    55.93
 3 5352 JACOBS JOS 61 EA    58.80
 4 3531 BERTRAND MICHEL 60 CRAC  63.16
 5 3494 NYSTEN BERNARD 62 CSDY  63.18

400m M50
 1 3533 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE 56 CRAC  56.80
 2 3592 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 58 ACLO  58.86
 3 7008 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC   60.19
 4 5186 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO  60.90
 5 6523 HERMANS HENRY 54 ACME  61.52

400m M55-60
 1 3972 BIAUMET ANDRE 50 ACLO  59.67 M55
 2 5521 LANNOO LUC 51 BEHO  65.58 M55
 3 6164 WAUTERECHT PAUL 49 LAT   66.20 M60
 4 7014 VERSTICHELE FREDDY 47 VOLH  79.73 M60
  5986 PEYSKENS ROGER 46 ASVO  DNS    M60

400m M65+
 1 7282 VERBEEK PIETER* 43 AVLO  70.89 M65 BW
 2 4973 VERHEEKE LEON 41 AVR   73.59 M65
 3 4526 DE PREZ MARCEL 43 VS    81.40 M65
 4 5370 MATTON JAAK 32 OEH   85.97 M75
 5 6256 BRAEMS ANDRE 34 AZW   86.88 M70
 6 6583 BASTELEUS JEAN 38 OEH   97.11 M70

800m M35
 1 5605 INGHELBRECHT ANDY 73 HAC   2:05.61
 2 5101 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA  2:06.70
 3 6320 GOOSSENS ALAIN 71 AVLO  2:07.02
 4 4088 NANIWE GILLES 73 WS    2:10.85
 5 7034 BONTE GINO 69 AVR   2:18.45
  6070 BORGHOMS LUC 71 SPVI  DNF

800m M40
 1 4513 VAN LENT JURGEN 68 AVZK  2:02.69
 2 3613 COLLIN DIDIER 67 UAC   2:03.26
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 3 3912 MARTIN ALAIN 67 RCB   2:06.37
 4 5775 DOSSCHE DANNY 65 DEIN  2:07.78
 5 3514 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN 64 CABW  2:21.96
 6 7177 ROESBEKE RUDY 64 FLAC  2:23.48

800m M45
 1 4899 LAFERE ANDRE 59 RAM   2:02.06
 2 5977 MASSCHELEIN MARC 60 KKS   2:05.96
 3 5413 NASSEN LUC 63 ADD   2:09.65
 4 6104 DE BOCK PETER 63 ACW   2:10.29
 5 3487 LAMBERT CARL 63 CSDY  2:16.91
 6 4967 HOET ELIE 62 AVR   2:18.50
 7 5345 GOOSSENS MARC 63 ZA    2:21.41

800m M50-55
 1 5371 QUERTON DANNY 58 OEH   2:19.36 M50
 2 3972 BIAUMET ANDRE 50 ACLO  2:20.84 M55
 3 5218 NYS PATRICK 59 ADD   2:21.19 M50
 4 6115 ROUSSEL BERNARD 56 MACW  2:22.92 M50
 5 6270 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP   2:27.71 M50
 6 3532 PILLEZ ALAIN 56 CRAC  2:30.00 M50
 7 5935 VYNCKE WILLIAM 55 RIEM  2:33.96 M50
 8 5908 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH  2:41.88 M55

800m M60
 1 6164 WAUTERECHT PAUL 49 LAT   2:37.73
 2 5751 MARTENS WILLY 48 ACBR  2:45.31
 3 7218 VAN NOTEN OMER 47 ROBA  2:46.29
 4 7014 VERSTICHELE FREDDY 47 VOLH  2:50.11
 5 3570 THIRY DANIEL 46 DAMP  2:59.22

800m M65-70-75
 1 4634 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE 43 ZELE  2:55.79 M65
 2 4973 VERHEEKE LEON 41 AVR   2:59.54 M65
 3 4526 DE PREZ MARCEL 43 VS    3:04.10 M65
 4 6095 SCHOUPPE MAURICE 37 ACG   3:10.26 M70
 5 5370 MATTON JAAK 32 OEH   3:25.08 M75
 6 6583 BASTELEUS JEAN 38 OEH   3:25.56 M70

1500m M35-40
 1 3455 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD 73 JSMC  4:03.07 M35
 2 4959 HELLINX DAVID 68 WIBO  4:08.76 M40
 3 3880 LUYENS YVES 67 RCB   4:09.34 M40
 4 6070 BORGHOMS LUC 71 SPVI  4:17.17 M35
 5 4872 ENGELEN GERT 68 AVZK  4:20.74 M40
 6 6127 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA  4:20.91 M40
 7 7034 BONTE GINO 69 AVR   4:24.82 M35
 8 4721 MEIRLAEN PASCAL 67 KAAG  4:28.20 M40
 9 4786 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG   4:29.23 M40
 10 6036 VERVAEKE JAN 70 AZW   4:29.95 M35
 11 6129 ROM GERT 69 DCLA  4:34.40 M40
 12 4986 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA    4:34.93 M40
 13 5768 GOETHALS JURGEN 72 ASVO  4:35.42 M35
 14 7136 HERMANS PATRICK 67 AZW   5:05.37 M40
  6797 PLUME CHRISTIAN 67 ZA    DNF M40

1500m M45-50
 1 5390 VERVAET DIRK 62 AVLO  4:15.29 M45
 2 4768 DE BAETS FRITS 61 RCG   4:16.86 M45
 3 5970 VAN DE STEENE KOENRAAD    62 AVZK  4:18.12 M45
 4 5331 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 KAAG  4:23.27 M45
 5 5413 NASSEN LUC 63 ADD   4:26.02 M45
 6 6488 HUBERLAND THIERRY 61 DCLA  4:30.39 M45
 7 4967 HOET ELIE 62 AVR   4:34.43 M45
 8 5034 LIEVENS HERMAN 57 ACHL  4:41.30 M50
 9 3602 LELOUX DOMINIQUE 59 UAC   4:44.95 M50
 10 3605 LEGAST RENE 57 UAC   4:47.35 M50
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 11 5218 NYS PATRICK 59 ADD   4:48.75 M50
 12 5935 VYNCKE WILLIAM 55 RIEM  5:01.68 M50
 13 5416 BUSSCHODTS RENE 57 AVZK  5:59.75 M50
  6773 ABDOULLAH ALI 62 RCG   DNF M45

1500m M55+
 1 6889 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD     51 BVAC  4:56.21 M55
 2 6183 JACOBS RENE 49 ACHL  5:14.24 M55
 3 5908 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH  5:22.80 M55
 4 4634 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE 43 ZELE  5:26.34 M65
 5 5751 MARTENS WILLY 48 ACBR  5:30.44 M60
 6 7218 VAN NOTEN OMER 47 ROBA  5:36.46 M60
 7 5723 MAESSCHALCK GILBERT 43 ACG   5:45.73 M65

60mH M35-40
 1 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC  8.95 M35
 2 3662 MASCHIETTO MARC 66 HF    10.45 M40
 3 4907 VAN DAMME GUY 64 ZELE  10.89 M40
 4 5252 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA    11.20 M40
 5 5014 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO  11.95 M35
 6 5131 LUCAS STEVEN 69 ASVO  11.96 M35

60mH M45
 1 6556 BECKERS SERGE 62 MACW  9.15
 2 5352 JACOBS JOS 61 EA    9.71
 3 4198 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  9.81

60mH M50-55
 1 6255 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW   9.96 M50
 2 6461 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BRAB  10.80 M55
 3 5798 VLAMINGS JAN 58 ESAK  11.07 M50
 4 7002 BUELENS MARC 55 DCLA  11.35 M50
 5 4828 DE RIDDER FREDDY 55 LEBB  12.27 M50

60mH M60-65
 1 5986 PEYSKENS ROGER 46 ASVO  11.56 M60
 2 6151 GRULOOS PAUL 48 ASSA  11.60 M60
 3 5188 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI  12.65 M65
 4 4266 HOUTVAST HENRI 44 RFCL  13.41 M65
 5 5668 PAUWELS ANTOINE 44 ACME  16.33 M60
  4710 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA  DISK M65

60mH M70
 1 4265 EVRARD GILBERT 36 RFCL  12.05
  6701 CORNELIS FRANCOIS 34 EA    DISK

hoog M35-40-45
 1 7149 DE ROOSE GEERT 61 ACME  1.80 M45
 2 4225 POULAIN PHILIPPE 66 CSDY  1.75 M40
 3 3745 ACKAERT YVES 72 HUY   1.65 M35
 4 4021 CHANET MICHEL 60 FCHA  1.65 M45
 5 6079 PUYLAERT PASCAL 65 VS    1.60 M40
 6 6922 DE CEULAER WOUTER 65 SGOL  1.60 M40
 7 5702 DEWULF GUIDO 61 FLAC  1.55 M45
 8 3733 DE GEYTER OLIVIER 73 ACLE  1.50 M35
 9 4011 ROUFOSSE BERNARD 68 USBW  1.50 M40
 10 6474 STEIJVERS PETER* 61 RIEM  1.50 M45 BW
 11 5524 TIMMERMAN DIDIER 68 BEHO  1.45 M40
 12 6199 STEIJVERS FREDDY 63 BEHO  1.40 M45

hoog M50+
 1 7106 RONSMANS ALAIN 58 DCLA  1.65 M50
 2 4124 ODY YVAN 43 DACM  1.45 M65
 3 6461 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BRAB  1.40 M55
 4 6028 BOSSUYT FILIP 57 AZW   1.40 M50
 5 4828 DE RIDDER FREDDY 55 LEBB  1.40 M50
 6 4781 DELPORTE RICHARD 44 RCG   1.35 M60
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 7 5187 BYLOOS FRANS 39 LOOI  1.35 M65
 8 4710 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA  1.10 M65
 9 6581 STRUBBE ANDRE 28 SPVI  1.05 M80
 10 6256 BRAEMS ANDRE 34 AZW   1.00 M70
 11 6572 PAUWELS EMILE 18 OB    0.95 M90

ver M35-40-45
 1 6521 MOMMAERT DIDIER 70 OEH   6.43 M35
 2 4225 POULAIN PHILIPPE 66 CSDY  6.02 M40
 3 6556 BECKERS SERGE 62 MACW  5.90 M45
 4 3632 HERMAN ERIC 69 DAMP  5.70 M35
 5 6687 MIEVIS BENNY 63 ACA   5.57 M45
 6 4198 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  5.49 M45
 7 4197 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY   5.30 M35
 8 3741 AGAZZI RENATO 62 CABW  5.15 M45
 9 3873 PIRONNET MARC 60 HF    4.94 M45
 10 4011 ROUFOSSE BERNARD 68 USBW  4.80 M40
 11 3897 DELCORDE THIERRY 62 USBW  4.38 M45

ver M50+
 1 4205 ROUFOSSE SERGE 58 BBS   5.23 M50
 2 6976 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 51 ACHL  4.69 M55
 3 5231 THOMAES GUIDO 50 SWIN  4.62 M55
 4 5853 HANTSON ERIC 55 VMOL  4.49 M50
 5 6151 GRULOOS PAUL 48 ASSA  4.44 M60
 6 7110 CORNELIS GASTON 37 ABES  4.15 M70
 7 3735 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 GOSP  3.97 M65
 8 6270 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP   3.86 M50
 9 5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 ACP   3.59 M70
 10 4023 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 GOSP  3.52 M55
 11 3451 GONET MICHEL 46 GOSP  3.43 M60
 12 3454 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE 27 GOSP  2.58 M80

hinkstap M35-40-45
 1 4101 BRANLE HUGUES 72 CABW  13.46 M35
 2 3632 HERMAN ERIC 69 DAMP  13.01 M35
 3 6687 MIEVIS BENNY 63 ACA   12.60 M45
 4 6186 VAN CAEYZEELE BART 72 ACHL  11.75 M35
 5 6079 PUYLAERT PASCAL 65 VS    11.56 M40
 6 7201 TROOSKENS IVE 73 SPVI  11.32 M35
 7 6474 STEIJVERS PETER* 61 RIEM  11.14 M45 BW
 8 5702 DEWULF GUIDO 61 FLAC  10.77 M45
 9 5252 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA    10.36 M40

hinkstap M50+
 1 3735 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 GOSP  8.87 M65
 2 4265 EVRARD GILBERT 36 RFCL  8.38 M70
 3 3451 GONET MICHEL 46 GOSP  7.90 M60

polsstok M35+
 1 3831 JOANNES LUC 68 DAMP  4.25 M40
 2 4021 CHANET MICHEL 60 FCHA  3.80 M45
 3 3749 RENKIN JEAN PAUL 64 HF    3.60 M40
 4 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC  3.50 M35
 5 3873 PIRONNET MARC 60 HF    3.40 M45
 6 6984 VAN RIEL LUC 71 BVAC  3.20 M35
 7 4079 DE CAPITANI EMILIO* 46 CSF   3.00 M60 BW
 8 5186 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO  2.70 M50
 9 5853 HANTSON ERIC 55 VMOL  2.60 M50
 10 5188 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI  2.60 M65
 11 6255 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW   2.50 M50
 12 6328 STERCKX LEONARD 36 BVAC  2.50 M70
  3494 NYSTEN BERNARD 62 CSDY  NM    M65
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kogel M35-40-45
 1 7211 BLONDEEL WIM 73 KAAG  17.83 M35
 2 4866 WILS RUDI 67 VMOL  13.28 M40
 3 3733 DE GEYTER OLIVIER 73 ACLE  13.06 M35
 4 7028 DE HERDT DIRK 59 AT84  12.27 M45
 5 7265 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL     65 LIER  12.10 M40
 6 5469 MORRET MICHAEL 69 LEBB  11.99 M35
 7 4780 DEMUYNCK RIK 63 HAC   11.48 M45
 8 5131 LUCAS STEVEN 69 ASVO  11.29 M35
 9 5879 MESOTTEN PATRICK 69 ATLA  11.12 M40
 10 3741 AGAZZI RENATO 62 CABW  10.73 M45
 11 4651 LEFEVRE SERGE 66 RCT   10.32 M40
 12 6199 STEIJVERS FREDDY 63 BEHO  9.48 M45
 13 3966 DENYS JACQUES 59 RESC  9.00 M45
 14 6773 ABDOULLAH ALI 62 RCG   8.97 M45

kogel M50-55
 1 7271 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE 56 LEBB  12.05 M50
 2 3744 PEROMET DANIEL 53 HUY   11.40 M55
 3 6976 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 51 ACHL  10.84 M55
 4 6792 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED    51 RIEM  10.78 M55
 5 5364 DEMEUTER JOSEPH 53 OEH   10.16 M55
 6 5326 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN      56 ASVO  10.13 M50
 7 7310 DENEIRE GEERT 57 KKS   10.00 M50
 8 6015 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA  9.88 M50
 9 4023 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 GOSP  9.67 M55
 10 7224 DORME WILLY 50 FLAC  9.14 M55
 11 7008 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC   9.01 M50
 12 5334 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK 55 FLAC  8.14 M50

kogel M60-65
 1 6988 VANDENWEGHE JULES 43 DCLA  11.42 M65
 2 5563 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL 45 BAV   10.84 M60
 3 7272 LUTZ THEODORE 48 ACW   10.81 M60
 4 5668 PAUWELS ANTOINE 44 ACME  9.34 M60
 5 6066 FLORIN PAUL 47 VOLH  8.51 M60
 6 5248 DUPRE CHRIS 47 RCG   8.20 M60

kogel M70+
 1 4687 LENAERTS WILLY 38 DCLA  10.97 M70
 2 5368 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH   10.40 M75
 3 3828 HECQ PIERRE 28 ACLO  10.02 M80
 4 3454 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE 27 GOSP  7.65 M80
 5 5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 ACP   6.69 M70

vrouwen/femmes
60m W35-40
 1 3349 DEJONGHE SASKIA 64 ACME  8.46 W40
 2 4091 PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL  8.48 W35
 3 2261 LHOEST PASCALE 68 FCHA  9.08 W40
 4 3634 CAMMAERTS AN 68 ABES  9.20 W40
 5 2942 MULS HILDE 65 ATLA  9.55 W40
 6 3238 DE CLERCK ANN 73 AVLO  10.66 W35

60m W45
 1 3391 FIDDELAERS LILIANE 61 AVT   8.57
 2 3326 DE MESMAEKER BRIGITTE     60 VAC   8.86
 3 2897 VERBAENEN ILSE 64 AVKA  8.96
 4 2965 DE BRANDT KRISTINE 63 RAM   9.24

60m W50
 1 3988 VAN DE GEUCHTE BRIGITTE   56 STAX  8.96
 2 2811 OPLINUS KRISTIEN 55 FLAC  9.15
 3 3097 DENYS LILIANE 54 FLAC  9.66
 4 3047 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS 59 ACW   10.35
 5 2773 HEREMANS AGNES 56 AVZK  10.92
 6 3281 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE        54 LEBB  10.97

USER235
Markering
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60m W55+
 1 3316 DE ROOCK LIEVE 51 DAC   9.21 W55
 2 2426 GRAFF EDITH 41 DAMP  9.51 W65
 3 3471 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE 48 OEH   10.00 W60
 4 3712 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI  10.93 W60

200m W35-40
 1 3132 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI  27.64 W40
 2 3349 DEJONGHE SASKIA 64 ACME  27.96 W40
 3 4091 PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL  28.25 W35
 4 2432 CARDENAS OJITO JANET* 73 IAAC  28.77 W35 BW
 5 3238 DE CLERCK ANN 73 AVLO  35.38 W35

200m W45
 1 3391 FIDDELAERS LILIANE 61 AVT   27.86
 2 2965 DE BRANDT KRISTINE 63 RAM   29.93
 3 3801 ERVYN HILDE 63 AZW   30.86
 4 3234 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  31.40

200m W50-55
 1 3316 DE ROOCK LIEVE 51 DAC   30.46 W55
 2 2811 OPLINUS KRISTIEN 55 FLAC  30.77 W50
 3 3047 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS 59 ACW   35.61 W50
 4 2773 HEREMANS AGNES 56 AVZK  37.33 W50

200m W60
 1 3471 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE 48 OEH   34.52
 2 3486 SCHOUPPE JEANINE 46 VS    37.71
 3 3712 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI  38.67

400m W35
 1 2972 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 SWIN  63.23
 2 2432 CARDENAS OJITO JANET* 73 IAAC  65.18 BW
 3 2986 ONZIA SANDRA 72 AT84  70.60

400m W40
 1 2755 GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE 65 AVZK  65.75
 2 3187 BLANCQUAERT NATHALIE      66 VS    68.90
 3 3658 DE WISPELAERE CATHY 67 ASVO  69.09
 4 2350 MEYER PATRICIA 65 USBW  74.28

400m W45
 1 3234 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  68.00
 2 4034 SWIGGERS TANIA 63 BVAC  69.02
 3 3839 MAERTENS CAROLINE 63 FLAC  69.94
 4 3080 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO  71.11
 5 3212 EEMANS INGE 63 EA    77.50
 6 3458 OLIVIERS MYRIAM 59 SGOL  77.95

400m W50+
 1 2377 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE 53 SMAC  72.40 W55
 2 2984 CLAES JUDY 56 AT84  73.77 W50
 3 2338 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO  75.54 W50
 4 3035 COENEN JEANNINE 53 ACHL  77.11 W55
 5 3281 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE        54 LEBB  86.40 W50

800m W35-40-45
 1 3607 ADAM INGE 67 MACW  2:32.46 W40
 2 3699 SCHOLLIERS HILDE 62 LEBB  2:36.86 W45
 3 4034 SWIGGERS TANIA 63 BVAC  2:42.75 W45
 4 3043 WAUTERECHT ANN 73 LAT   2:44.50 W35

800M W50+
 1 3897 DEVISSCHER CARINE 57 ACKO  2:38.94 W50
 2 3363 POORTMANS RITA 58 HULS  2:44.61 W50
 3 2777 DUVIVIER CHANTAL 58 STAX  2:46.81 W50
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 4 2984 CLAES JUDY 56 AT84  2:53.63 W50
 5 3486 SCHOUPPE JEANINE 46 VS    3:04.86 W60
 6 2884 NYS RITA 51 RCG   3:05.38 W55
 7 2772 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 52 VS    3:09.94 W55

1500m W35+
 1 9253 SCHMOETTEN PASCALE*       68 LUX   4:47.97 BW
 2 2850 TIJTGAT NATALIE 73 KAAG  5:13.77 W35
 3 3660 VERDONCK ELS 65 HAC   5:19.72 W40
 4 3230 VERBAUWHEDE MARIANNE      58 AVMO  5:23.79 W50
 5 3060 INGHELBRECHT ELS 64 HCO   5:24.61 W40
 6 2528 JUSTIN DANIELLE 52 RFCL  5:25.19 W55
 7 2842 BALDUCK NADINE 61 MAC   5:25.95 W45
 8 2880 DE BRUYCKER CARINE 64 RCG   5:33.87 W40
 9 3653 VAN DEN WOUWER MARIA      57 DCLA  5:34.32 W50
 10 3043 WAUTERECHT ANN 73 LAT   5:43.32 W35
 11 2772 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 52 VS    6:24.20 W55
 12 3704 BAUTERS MONIQUE 47 ASVO  6:29.08 W60

60mH W40-45
 1 3209 FEIPEL VERONIQUE* 67 DAC   9.76 W40 BW
 2 2343 DENISTY DANIELE 66 FCHA  10.09 W40
 3 4002 CLAUWAERT KARINE 59 DEIN  11.54 W45
 4 3845 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ANN       64 ACG   11.57 W40

60mH W50-55
 1 3705 KNIPPING VERONIQUE 57 OEH   10.49 W50
 2 3010 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  10.63 W55
 3 2338 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO  12.02 W50
 4 2969 CEUPPENS INGRID 56 RAM   12.37 W50

hoog W35+
 1 3839 MAERTENS CAROLINE 63 FLAC  1.45 W45
 2 2990 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 71 DEIN  1.45 W35
 3 3845 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ANN       64 ACG   1.30 W40
 4 4036 DEVOS MARTINE 71 RCT   1.25 W35
 5 3080 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO  1.20 W45
 6 3097 DENYS LILIANE 54 FLAC  1.15 W50

ver W35+
 1 3209 FEIPEL VERONIQUE* 67 DAC   4.95 W40 BW
 2 2990 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 71 DEIN  4.95 W35
 3 2343 DENISTY DANIELE 66 FCHA  4.87 W40
 4 3182 PAESEN HEIDI 70 LYRA  4.86 W35
 5 4049 BOTTIN HILDE 64 RCT   4.55 W40
 6 4002 CLAUWAERT KARINE 59 DEIN  4.54 W45
 7 3801 ERVYN HILDE 63 AZW   4.36 W45
 8 2261 LHOEST PASCALE 68 FCHA  4.35 W40
 9 3010 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  4.13 W55
 10 2426 GRAFF EDITH 41 DAMP  4.05 W65
 11 2985 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL 63 AT84  3.80 W45
 12 2969 CEUPPENS INGRID 56 RAM   3.71 W50

hinkstap W35+
 1 3182 PAESEN HEIDI 70 LYRA  11.01 W35
 2 3132 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI  10.50 W40
 3 4049 BOTTIN HILDE 64 RCT   10.34 W40
 4 2985 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL 63 AT84  8.54 W45

polsstok W40
 1 3634 CAMMAERTS AN 68 ABES  2.15
 2 3688 VOS INGRID 66 ACA   1.60

kogel W35-40-45
 1 3427 MEULEMEESTER GREET 69 HAC   11.79 W35
 2 2927 GEERTS MYRIAM 66 MAC   10.54 W40
 3 2963 DE WOLF KATHLEEN 67 RAM   9.75 W40
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 4 2942 MULS HILDE 65 ATLA  9.66 W40
 5 2972 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 SWIN  9.32 W35
 6 3688 VOS INGRID 66 ACA   8.27 W40
 7 4036 DEVOS MARTINE 71 RCT   7.26 W35
 8 2329 MARNEFFE ANNE MARIE 61 HUY   6.89 W45
 9 3913 DE RAEVE ERIKA 60 DCLA  6.38 W45
 10 2869 WILLE ANN 68 ACME  5.86 W40

kogel W50+
 1 3705 KNIPPING VERONIQUE 57 OEH   10.07 W50
 2 2883 MERCELIS MARLEEN 57 RCG   9.86 W50
 3 2543 GRIGOLATO MARTINE 58 ACLE  8.77 W50
 4 3202 DESCAMPS MARIEMADELEINE   52 FLAC  8.49 W55
 5 3777 FRANCKX MAGDA 46 BRAB  7.93 W60
 6 2926 MERTENS MARTINE 54 MAC   7.35 W50
 7 3078 HANSSENS RACHEL 29 ASVO  6.90 W75
 8 4121 PERNEEL REGINA 51 FLAC  6.43 W55
 9 3203 SALOMEZ VERONIQUE 55 FLAC  6.29 W50
 10 3423 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE 49 ACG   6.10 W55
 11 4138 STARCKX CHRISTIANA 49 ACW   5.99 W55


